April 2018 edition
General commercial kitchen Appliances & Equipment
For professional use
●The visual appearance and specification of products listed on this catalog may partly be altered due to quality improvement without notice.
●The price in this catalogue may not be the latest one.
Costs for delivery, installation and withdrawal of old model are not included in this price.
■contactGeneral commercial kitchen Appliances & Equipment
Listed on the second section of the Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE)

Washing rice quickly with easy operation!
2018.03.26（18:20:40）CMYK　水圧洗米機英語版 _オモテ 三　校 山
本
■ Spec. table / Water Pressure Rice Washer
Model
External dimension（mm） Rice Washing
Ability（kg/time）
Operating Water
Pressure（kg/cm²）
Rice washing
time（min） Water supply inlet Water drain
outlet
Weight
（kg）Width Depth Height
MRW-7 445 490 570 7 0.4～1.0 2～3 15A (Attached 13mm hose nozzle) Same as Feed-water inlet 6
MRW-15 520 605 685 15 0.8～1.5 2～3 20A 20A 8.5
MRW-22 560 645 720 22 0.8～1.5 2～3 20A 20A 9
MRW-30 610 705 750 30 0.8～1.5 2～3 20A 20A 10
■ Spec. table / Draft Type Water Pressure Rice Washer
Model
External dimension（mm） Rice Washing
Ability（kg/time）
Operating Water
Pressure（kg/cm²）
Rice washing
time（min） Water supply inlet Water drain
outlet
Weight
（kg）Width Depth Height
MRW-D7 400 435 660（1010） 7 0.5～1.2 2～3 20A (Attached 16mm hose nozzle) 40A 11
MRW-D14 460 485 765（1165） 14 0.5～1.2 2～4 20A (Attached 16mm hose nozzle) 40A 12
MRW-D28 560 585 800（1200） 28 0.5～1.2 2～5 20A (Attached 16mm hose nozzle) 40A 14
●Compact size of Width 445 x Depth 490.
　Installation work is unnecessary since it can be
used in the sink.
●It need to be connected with water only when